RESULTS AND ACADEMICS
RESULT CLASS X

YEAR

NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS
PERCENTAGE

REMARK

2024

108

108

100%

*SECOND
DISTRICT
TOPPER

2023

111

111

100%

*DISTRICT
TOPPER

*CENT PERCENT
MARKS IN
SCIENCE,
MATHEMATICS
AND

SANSKRIT

2022

114

114

100%

*SECOND
DISTRICT
TOPPER

*CENT PERCENT
MARKS IN
SCIENCE,
MATHEMATICS
AND

SOCIAL
SCIENCE

RESULT CLASS XlI

YEAR

NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS
PERCENTAGE

REMARK

2024

49

49

100%

CENT PERCENT
MARKS IN
CHEMISTRY

2023

50

50

100%

CENT PERCENT
RESULTS

2022

39

39

100%

CENT PERCENT
MARKS IN
COMPUTER
SCIENCE
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