RESULTS AND ACADEMICS RESULT CLASS X

YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARK
2024	108	108	100%	*SECOND DISTRICT TOPPER
2023	111	111	100%	*DISTRICT TOPPER *CENT PERCENT MARKS IN SCIENCE, MATHEMATICS AND SANSKRIT
2022	114	114	100%	*SECOND DISTRICT TOPPER *CENT PERCENT MARKS IN SCIENCE, MATHEMATICS AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

RESULT CLASS XII

YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARK
2024	49	49	100%	CENT PERCENT MARKS IN CHEMISTRY
2023	50	50	100%	CENT PERCENT RESULTS
2022	39	39	100%	CENT PERCENT MARKS IN COMPUTER SCIENCE